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DISCLAIMER:
The displayed incident data is approximate and should only be
used for informational purposes. The information contained in
supporting base layers was generated from GIS data
maintained by different sources and agencies and is not
necessarily accurate to mapping, surveying, or engineering
standards.

Mendocino Complex
CA-MEU-008674
August 14 2018

FIRE PROGRESSION

RANCH FIRE
2018-07-27   2,316 growth,      2,316 total
2018-07-28   4,577 growth,      6,893 total
2018-07-29   9,335 growth,     16,228 total
2018-07-30   31,866 growth,   48,094 total
2018-07-31   11,769 growth,   59,863 total
2018-08-01   16,765 growth,   76,629 total
2018-08-02   35,507 growth,   112,135 total
2018-08-03   43,534 growth,   155,669 total
2018-08-04   53,482 growth,   209,150 total
2018-08-05   14,968 growth,   224,118 total
2018-08-06   16,651 growth,   240,769 total
2018-08-07   9,243 growth,     250,012 total
2018-08-08   5,636 growth,     255,648 total
2018-08-09   4,198 growth,     259,846 total
2018-08-10   16,394 growth,   276,240 total
2018-08-11   6,239 growth,     282,479 total
2018-08-12   13,491 growth,   295,970 total
2018-08-13   9,562 growth,     305,468 total

RIVER FIRE
2018-07-27   5,631 growth,     5,631 total
2018-07-28   4,880 growth,    10,511 total
2018-07-29   3,476 growth,    13,987 total
2018-07-30   14,995 growth,  28,982 total
2018-07-31   4,825 growth,    33,807 total
2018-08-01   3,395 growth,    37,202 total
2018-08-02   4,630 growth,    41,832 total
2018-08-03   2,499 growth,    44,331 total
2018-08-04   1,907 growth,    46,238 total
2018-08-05   1,190 growth,    47,428 total
2018-08-06   1,492 growth,    48,920 total
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